
MILK MARKETING BOARD 

 

NEW FISCAL YEAR 

SUNSHINE MEETINGS 2023-2024 

Ag Building 
  

 

Wednesday, July 5, 2023   Room 309                     1:00 PM                                                      

 Wednesday, August 2, 2023  Room 309             1:00 PM 
 

Wednesday, September 6, 2023   NO Room available                                                                                              
Only Tuesday, 9/5  is open - room 309.    

 

Wednesday, October 4, 2023  Room 309  1:00 PM 
                    

Wednesday, November 1, 2023    Room 309          1:00 PM 

 

Wednesday, December 6, 2023  NO Room available                                                                              
     Only Friday,  12/8  is open  - room 309. 

  

Wednesday, January 3, 2024  Room 309              1:00 PM                             

Wednesday, February 7, 2024  Room 309        1:00 PM 

Wednesday, March 6, 2024  Room 309               1:00 PM 

Wednesday, April 3, 2024   Room 309               1:00 PM 

Wednesday, May 1, 2024   Room 309               1:00 PM 

Wednesday, June 5, 2024   Room 309        1:00 PM 

  


